

Name of Road - Prainmarj School Nayga
Take to Dalit Bauli

Mmush (S.C)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Agency : Cellular for structure
Dev. Pub. Ltd
DIVISION

Name of Block :- Gidhwaliga

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.No-566

MASS SURVEILLANCE BOOK

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of cost				
(1/2) Construction of reference					
& working bench marked do					
— do — as per T/S —					
1.87 KM — Vide T.M.B.P. (14)					
1.87 KM @ Rs 290.63 per KM —					Rs 17373=
(3/2) Construction of reference					
pillars/Burjes — do — do — T/S —					
1.87 KM — Vide T.M.B.P. (14)					
1.87 KM @ Rs 8337.59 per KM —					Rs 15591=
(3/3) Clearing & grubbing road					
Land — do — do — as per T/S —					
0.56 Hect. — Vide T.M.B.P. (14)					
0.56 Hect. @ Rs 49496.70 per Hect —					Rs 27718=
(4/4) Construction of embankment					
with approved material — do —					
— do — as per lead upto 1000 M					
as per T/S —					
523.22 M ³ — Vide T.M.B.P. (27)					
523.22 M ³ @ Rs 174.83 per M ³ —					Rs 91475=
(5/5) Construction of Subgrade &					
earthen shoulders with approved					
material — do — do — T/S —					
828.12 M ³ — Vide T.M.B.P. (14)					
220.69 M ³ — do — do — P. (21)					
1048.81 M ³ @ Rs 176.47 per M ³ —					Rs 185084=

Continuation

Rs 337241=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) construction of embankment with approved material do do - lead upto 100 M as per T/S -				B.F. B	337241.00
1220.847M ³ vide T.M.B.P. (27)					
1220.847M ³ @ Rs 58.59 per M ³					Rs 71529.00
(7) Excavation for roadway in soil do do - T/S -					
75.585M ³ vide T.M.B.P. (15)					
75.585M ³ @ Rs 74.10 per M ³					Rs 5601.00
(8) Laying brick soling layer on prepared sub grade do do - as per T/S -					
781.50M ² vide T.M.B.P. (24)					
781.50M ² @ Rs 471.27 per M ²					Rs 368297.00
(9) construction of granular sub base by providing well graded material Grading I do do - T/S -					
558.37M ³ vide T.M.B.P. (15)					
31.875M ³ do do - P. (18)					
590.245M ³ @ Rs 3250.05 per M ³					Rs 191832.00
(10) Providing, spreading & compacting stone aggregate WBM Gr-3 do do - T/S -					
503.996M ³ vide T.M.B.P. (15)					
27.157M ³ do do - P. (19)					
531.153M ³ @ Rs 4033.74 per M ³					Rs 2142533.00

Continuation

Rs 4843527.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/11) Providing & applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion					R.F. Rs 4843521
(RS-1) do do - T/S -					
1151.25 M ² - Vide T.M.B. P. (19)					
1151.25 M ² @ Rs 41.80 per M ²					R 48125
(12/12) Providing & applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion					
(RS-1) do do - T/S -					
1151.25 M ² - Vide T.M.B. P. (20)					
1151.25 M ² @ Rs 14.15 per M ²					R 16290
(13/13) Providing Laying & rolling of close graded premix mix					
Seal surfacing of 20mm thick do do - T/S -					
1151.25 M ² - Vide T.M.B. P. (20)					
1151.25 M ² @ Rs 211.90 per M ²					R 244053
(14/14) Construction of unreinforced plain cement concrete pavement					
M25 do do - T/S -					
888.00 M ³ - Vide T.M.B. P. (16)					
59.13 M ³ do do - P. (21)					
947.13 M ³ @ Rs 7336.30 per M ³					R 6948430
(15/16) Providing ordinary kilometer stone do do - T/S -					
2.0 Nos - Vide T.M.B. P. (21)					
2.0 Nos @ Rs 2413.69 per no.					R 49471

Continuation

R 121053694

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16/17) Boulding 200M stone precast					R 12105369.00
-do-do- TIS-					
8.0 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (21)					
8.0 Nos @ R 647.14 per no.					R 5177.20
(17/18) Boulding boundary pillars					
-do-do- TIS-					
37.0 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (22)					
37.0 Nos @ R 516.75 per no.					R 19120.25
(18/20) Boulding & applying two coats of water based cement paint					
-do-do- TIS-					
312.60M ² - Vide T.M.B.P. (22)					
312.60M ² @ R 91.20 per M ²					R 28509.20
(19/21) Boulding & Laying of hot applied -do-do- TIS-					
374.00M ² - Vide T.M.B.P. (23)					
374.00M ² @ R 742.75 per M ²					R 277788.25
(20/22) Painting new letter & figure of any shade -do-					
-do- as per TIS-					
44.0 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (23)					
44.0 Nos @ R 50.50 per CM/letter					R 2222.00
(21/23) Boulding & blinding of typal MMGS Sign board -do-do- TIS-					
2.0 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (16)					
2.0 Nos @ R 11421.25 per no.					R 22842.50

Continuation

R 12458827.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22/24) Providing & fixing db maintenance board - do - - do - T/S -				B.F. do	Rs 12458827.00
2.0 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (23)					
2.0 Nos e Rs 1421.25 per no. -					Rs 228425
(23/25) Providing & fixing db 600MM equilateral triangle - do - do - T/S -					
10.0 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (24)					
10.0 Nos e Rs 3694.08 per no. -					Rs 36941.00
(24/26) Providing & fixing db 600MM circular - do - do - T/S -					
8.0 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (24)					
8.0 Nos e Rs 5008.11 per no. -					Rs 40065.00
(25/27) Providing & fixing db 600MM x 450 MM rectangular - do - - do - T/S -					
2.0 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (24)					
2.0 Nos e Rs 4315.67 per no. -					Rs 8631.00
(26/28) Providing & fixing db 900MM side octagon - do - - do - T/S -					
2.0 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (24)					
2.0 Nos e Rs 8272.52 per no. -					Rs 16545.00
					Rs 12583851.00

Continuation

Continuation